Project
Catalog Number
Type
PT12-G
LED Post Top
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS                      OUTDOOR
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com
PT12-G-LED
rev: 08022019
HOUSING
 - Cast aluminum fitter
ELECTRICAL
 - Quad Tap (QT) - 120/208/240/277V
 - Operating Temperature: -40oC (-40oF)  -  40oC (104oF)
OPTICAL SYSTEM
 - Thermal Protection
 - 50,000 Hours @ L70
 - Power Factor >.90
 - 4000K standard
 - 3000K and 5000K optional
CODE COMPLIANCE
 - cULus Listed for Wet Locations
 - Made in USA
 - RoHS Compliant
WARRANTY
 - 5 Year
CATALOG #                 Wattage             Lumens
PT12-G-D1-40L-QT-40K-*-#         40W          4,000 Lumens
PT12-G-D1-60L-QT-40K-*-#         60W          6,000 Lumens
PT12-G-D1-MOG-*-#         Mogul Base
PT12-G-D1-MED-*-#         Medium Base
PT12-G-D2-40L-QT-40K-*-#         40W          4,000 Lumens
PT12-G-D2-60L-QT-40K-*-#         60W          6,000 Lumens
PT12-G-D2-MOG-*-#         Mogul Base
PT12-G-D2-MED-*-#         Medium Base
PT12-G-T1-40L-QT-40K-*-#         40W          4,000 Lumens
PT12-G-T1-60L-QT-40K-*-#         60W          6,000 Lumens
PT12-G-T1-MOG-*-#         Mogul Base
PT12-G-T1-MED-*-#         Medium Base
PT12-G-T2-40L-QT-40K-*-#         40W          4,000 Lumens
PT12-G-T2-60L-QT-40K-*-#         60W          6,000 Lumens
PT12-G-T2-MOG-*-#         Mogul Base
PT12-G-T2-MED-*-#         Medium Base
*Specify Body: BLack; WHite; BRonze
#Specify Lens: PCL-Clear Polycarbonate
     WAL-White Acrylic, CAL-Clear Acrylic, FAL-Frosted Acrylic
OPTIONS (Factory Installed)
30K -   3000K (special order)
50K -   5000K (special order)
T3 -   Type III (special order. T5 is standard)
PT12-G-T PT12-G-D
14.75”
PT12-G-D1
ACCESSORIES (Order Separately, Ships on Side)
PT12-G-FIN       -   Plastic Finial Topper
LLP24W-E26-G   -   E26 24W Lamp
LLP24W-E39-G   -   E39 24W Lamp
LLP54W-E26-G   -   E26 54W Lamp
LLP54W-E39-G   -   E39 54W Lamp
PT12-G-D2
16.75”
30”
ID = 3”
35.75”
ID = 3”
PT12-G-T1 PT12-G-T2
ID = 3” ID = 3”
14.75” 16.75”
31.25” 37”
31/4”
51/16”
	PT12GD240LQT40K:
	40W:
	4000 Lumens:
	PT12GT140LQT40K:
	40W_2:
	4000 Lumens_2:
	PT12GT240LQT40K:
	40W_3: